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READY REALTY
$995 Down 

3 Bedroom, 2 Bath
Hardwood floors, wall to wall carpet, disposal, knotty 
pine cabinets, wardrobe closets, thermostats and large. 
fenced yard wifh double garage, 4 l/2 % loan to vet or 
non-vet. Nc-ir school and shopping.

  3 AND DEN
This 3-bedroom home has a honey of a den wifh fire- 
oUc«, beam ceilings and patio off the rear. Only $16,- 
°50 fi;ll price. Near schools and shopping. Desirable 
-treu; hardwood floors, wall-to-wall carpeting and other 
modern features. Large attached double garage. Com­ 
pletely fenced yard.

$10,950 FULL PRICE
IMMACULATE 2 BDRM

$1000 DOWN
Newly redecorated inside and out. Nicely landscaped 
with extremely large yard. A steal at this price. Hurry!

Features Plus
Lovely 3 bedroom, service porch, firepface, wall to wall 
carpet, hardwood floors, disposal, wood paneling in liv- 
Ing room, dining room and immaculate floors throughout. 
Has patio, cabana and fully fenced yard with attached 
double garage. Only $15,900 full price. Submit on down.

Brand New 
2 Custom Homes to Choose From

These lovely homes have 3 bedrooms and family room, 
2 baths, built-ins in kitchen, disposals, hardwood floors, 
sliding glass doors into yard/ and many, other modern 
features. Large double gorocje. Only $19,500 full price. 
Near new shopping center and schools. Hurry!

22601 Hawthorne Blvd. 
FR 8-2204

Nicely landscaped, fireplace, fenced rear yard, 7 car garage, near 
schools and Del Amo Shopping Center.

$ Bedrooms, 1% bath, dead-end street, double garage. Will Cal-Vet. Pull 
 rfce 117,500.

Beautiful 3 Bdrm Home
dscaped, fireplace, fenced rear yard, 2 car gi 
t Del Amo Shopping Center.

North Torrance
bath, dead-end street, double garage.

$800 Down
Located In Southwest Park Torrance. Recently pointed. Nice 3 bedroom 
Home.

ROY SHAW, REALTOR 
3559 Torrance Blvd. Torrance

FR 6-3426
Evenings FR 5-4534

Vacant
Move in Today
1 RiKirooms and 2 Baths

$995 Down
$17,950 Full Price

Very clean, lots of patio. A block from excellent schools. Mammoth 
shopping center near

Open Saturday and Sunday 

4813 Merrill, Torrance

Lytle Realty
4234 W. Imperial Highway,

Inglewod OS 9-1163

Two Sharp Houses
1638 and 1644 West 206th Street

Both homes are of plaster and stucco construction. They feature hard­ 

wood floors, 3 bedrooms, tile bath, largo/ «asy-to.care-tor tile kitchen, 

service area and J car attached gara&e. Each house la on a separate 

10x140 lot and are nicely landscaped Prico'i at only 113,750.

For further information call

DA 6-2270

S.l.'s No Down
Closinq Cost* Only

Various locations

Morningside
Realty 

OR 8-8975 
OR 8-6610

$895 Down

Spacious
3 Bedroom Home

In lovely home section In Terrene* 
Rear living room, overlooking block 
wall enclosed patio. Dining room, 
hardwood floor*, disposal, double 
garage. Room for boat.

$15,895
Jay Woodward 

Realtor
201 N. S*pulv«da, Manhattan 

PR 42777 Day or Eves. PR 4-1171

G.I. Resale 41/2%
Owner Desperate

This lovely 3 bdrm. home Is located 
lust south of the new May Co. shop­ 
plna center. It feature* double ga­ 
rage/ hardwood floors, large kitchen 
disposal, lots of tile, stall shower, 
large wardrobe closets, thermo con­ 
trolled heat, fenced yard and many 
other extras. Payments like rent. 
Immediate possession If desired.

FR 6-0477 DA 4-4995

OPEN r TO 5 
HOLLYPARK

13XM Ardalh, Garden*. 3 bedrms , 
w w carpet*, oerage. Immaculate.

Owner Must Sell 
See This Now

OS 6-3887

Southwood 
Full Price $16,450

Owner Must Sell

This lovely 3 bdrm., 3 bath home 
is on a nice corner lot near schools. 
It features rear llvlngroom, large 
kitchen wifh lot* of 1m, disposal, 
large wardrobe closets, detached 
doube garage, and many other mo­ 
dern extras. 4</,% loan available 
for vets or non vets. Immediate 
possession If desired. Call now for 
appointment to aee

FR 6-0477 DA 4-4995
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WALTERIA SPECIALS 

$ 12,500
3 Bedrooms, large kitchen, separate 7.car garage. Immaculate condi­ 
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
PLUS an 11x27 imflnKhel rumpu* 
room at rear of 2 car carage, lust 
the answer for all'of you folks with 
S to 10 children.
Ed Booth FA 8-8441

Ol resale, 3 bedroom, 1'i baths, 
fireplace, forced air heat, built-in 
rang* and oven, service porch, hard­ 
wood floors, wall to wall carpet\ 
Cinder block fence. Loan $15,270, 
4V,'>. May be assumed

if PAUL H. HILL *
Realtor 

23252 Robert Road
FR 8-5238

$495 Down
Full Price $10,500
Wall-to-W«ll Carpeting

This lovely 2 bdrm. home It Im­ 
maculate fhrouohout. It features 
hardwood floors, dining area, large 
kitchen, service porch, stucco con­ 
structed, only t> years old. Should 
sell bv the. weekend to call now for 
appointment to see

DA 4-4995 FR 6-0477

$179$ DOWN
1 tmiroomt, 2 baths. 1 year old. 
1973 W*»l ?4Uf St.. Lomlfa. 

OPf'J i'DAY

J ifDROO/v "Tin?, nrw H/« baths, 
"built.Ins, fireplace. 2027 250th St., 

Lomlta. m J-1427.

: st Your Home
or vacant property with u* for sale 

or trade

Vacant R-l Loh Needed
FAST 

We have buyers waiting

Heilmon Realty
FA 1-3005 DA 3-7922

Fireplace 
3 Bdrm., 2 Baths

Gl RESALE, 4'/? %

Undoubtedly the nicest house on 
the street. Located near the new 
Rroadway-Sears shopplna center, It 
has Rouble garage, rear 'Ivlng 
room with sliding glass doors, built 
In brr In kitchen, large wardrobe 
riosr)-, block wall fence, brlcK 
planters, yard Is beautlfuffv land­ 
scaped front and back. $2000 down 
will handle. Call now for further 
details. '

DA 4-4995 FR 6-0477

3 Blocks From
Del Amo Center

Spacious 4 bedroom home, 2 tiled 
baths, double (tumor, block fenre.

Full Price $19,500
$S8 Per MoMh Payments

on

12-4 G.I. Loan
R. C. (Ruv,| I.AWRENCF
IDS S. Hawthorne Blvd. at 139 St. 

OS 4-01 ?Y

East Torrance
Near Vermont and Harbor Drive 
In. Shopping and schools close by.

\
3 BEDROOMS, dining area. Attrac­ 
tive corner lot.

Good Terms 

Elsie Neess, Realtor
30' Telon Plare 

Palos Verdes Estates 
FR 3-I053 PR 5-1092 

PR 5-5W3

Good Investment
2 bur)rooms, large lot

Try G.I. With
low monthly payments

R. D. Gulliver
Rf"il FMate & Builder
15^28 Vermont, Onrrtena

OA 4-S7S7

1 BDR/V $1000 DOWN Nr<u new. 
1421 W. 22Mh Struct OWNER. 

PL «tm
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OPEN 
HOUSE

Th» following list ol homes will be open 
for your convenience this'.week end.

Open Saturday & Sunday
I to 5

New   New   New
413 Via Pasqual, Hollywood Riviera

Immediate Possession 
$6750 Down

Deluxe Custom Built1
3 bedrorm and panrl«>d family room, 2 fireplaces. 2 bathi, built-in 
range and ovrn. Walk to stores and schools.

Kirtley Realty ' OR 3-2163

Apartments for Rent 
(Unfurnished) 119

$74.50 $89.50 
DELUXE LUXURY 
-frNEW 1-2 BEDROOM &
College, church, park, -shopping.
16816 Yukon DA 9-8JI5 
16820 Yukon DA 3-3.411
(Between Crenshaw and Prairie)

EXTRA NICE!

I for the Money
Large 3 bdrm., 1 r« baths, modern 
frame and stucco home with fire­ 
place, torced air heat, block fence, 
double garagr, patio Nrar new 
Broadway Sear r, shopplna center. 
See this today. $2250 down.

Gl Resale
3 btlrm, 4 year old home with nat­ 
ural cabinets, family Ulch-p. Mall 
shower, d^tnch^d double aa rage, 
frncecl yard, low payn-.rn'. 4' loan. 
Hurry for this. Try $1250 down.

CONLRY 
REALTY

4501 Redondo Bench Blvd

FR 9-8493
(Across from So Bav Shopping 

Center

3 RENTALS, close In Torrance. Business °rop«rti»S
Older but In excellent location. - . . .
$1B,000. $4000 down. , ; ^*V. * '  TT >!H**_

OUT OF TOWN owner, sacrifice,
$1000 down, 2 bdrm, with lar'ie living

room, den Near South High In
West Torrance. Only $11,450
ED BOOTH FR S-A833

Lots for Sale (Business 
And Residential) 92

R-3 Lots
Heart of Torrance 

With Subordination

JEWEL I AND CO.

DA 6-7270
Income Property for Salt 94

THREE 1-BEDROOM UNITS Good 
location, incomn $190 per month. 
$17,500 full price. $1*00 down will 
handle. FR 8 2?»4

Beautiful, large 1 bdrm. $59.50; 2- 
bdrnv, $69.50. Water and garden­ 
ing paid. Spacious lawns. Kids n k

AVAI.ON VILLAGE 
556 E. 231st St.

3 Milp* North of Wilmington

___TE 4-3454___
$35 MONTH. NIc* furni«h*d apart 

merit. 70413 S. Vprmont. 
DA 47553

$45. 1 bdrm. cottaue. Pensioner pre­ 
ferred. Mr. Hnff, 71A"A" Anr»pola. 

FA 8-4478

S.W.50. NFWLY t'i*corated i bedrm. 
C^lMrcn 0>

^041" S Vermont

$65-1 BEDROOM. 1 S-nall child, no 
pe»«_ wa?»r paid.

DA 4 ««<<>

$70 2 bdrm. nnf., "«rb«ee disposal, 
oarage, \W VJ ?r?(h St. DA »- 
28«6 or DA 4-7728

t90 7 bdrrw.. hdwd. floors, bullt-lns, 
PuIlT!-'! bpth. l,i north Tcrranee. 

FA 1-48*8

DFLUXE t bdrm apt., hardwood 
floors, garair, ejnrbagr disposal. 
Move In today rent starts Sept. 1. 
$70 mo. Call PL 5-3J43.

DELUXF 2-bedroom. Built-in stove It 
oven, hood & fan. Beautiful drapes. 
Nr-nr ->20th and F'gueroa. S^T.SO. 

F/V 0-31SS--TE 4-7071

POR RENT, 2 b*droom, carpeted, 
living room and hallw»v. Grrbage 
dlfp. ? rNldren o.k. $7,'. rO Phone 
FA 8 765^, ovcs. FA 8 59J5

apt. 
Hsr-

UNFUPNISHED 7 bedroom
$69.50 per month. 70*02

vard. Key Is next door.

1 & 2 BDRM apt? Patio, garage,
- ' "<.••>:•• \*.

16801 Crenshaw Blvd. FA 1-4328.

2 BDRM. upper, $* ; 1 bdrm lower,
$45. Torrancp Blvd near Sartorl.

FA 8-0930

Ap.^ :r-!»:»ts for Rent 
(Furnished)

APTS. FOR RFNT

120

96

Sacrifice
Lovely 3 bdrm. Some In excellent 
neighborhood. Lnrqr kitchen, dis­ 
posal, tile, harwd. floors, wall to 
wall carnrtlnq, 2 car garaor, only 
$14,950, t^OO down.

LOMITA, 2 housps on one lot. 1 8. 
2 bdrmv in Irfmaculate condition. 
Like 2 separate homes, side by side, 
both face thn strpet. Garages. 
Only $1A,950.

FRANCES
Real Fstat'i*- & Insurance

2776 Tqrrnnrft Blvd.

FA 8-0421

Grab This!
7 houses on a commercial R-2 
acre. Near highway 101. Houses 
face street. 105 ft. frontage by 
3(7 >.fr. Onp house Is 3 bedrooms, 
the other Is 2 bedrooms. NOTICE 
TO BUILDERS, plenty of room In 
back for more.

Edith Smith
25639 Narbonne, bomita

DA 6-5252

Gl Resale
Ideal large 4 bttrm home with 
large kitchen, ? baths, all spacious 
rooms, thermoMat heat, water soft­ 
ener, near Smith Bay Shopplna. Full 
price, $1(1,900.

PARADISE 
REALTY

(AeroM from Torranre Drive In)

FR 6-8739
Open 9 to 9

Rolling Hills
4934 Rolling Meadows Rd.

See the View 
From this charming home

§ Large living room, 3 bedrooms, 1*4 
baths, w/w carpeting and drapes. 
Covered patio for outdoor living. On

j a quiet dead end st. Owner trans- 
ferredi A Real Buy'

$28,500 
Elsie Neess, Realtor

301 Telon Place
Palos Vero>s estates

PR S-105) PR S-1092
PR 8-5043

House

Lease on Yearly Basis
Small 31xl76ft office and rest- 
room. Wifed for heavy industry. 
M 1 /one. Is at the end of the 
Harbor Freeway In San Pedro.

793 Mira Flores
___ TE N235J ___
Acreage^ Farms, Ranches 102

$45 and i.p. FURNISHED 
and UNFURNISHED. Sin- 
qles, I, 2 and 3-bdrm. apts. 
Carports, newly redecorat­ 
ed inside and out. Near 
school playground. Chil­ 
dren welcome.

Sheridan Gardens 

462 East 231st TE 4-7278

Ten Dollars Down

$395 Full Price-410 Mo. 
5725 E. 2nd St. I onq Beach

GE 4-9274
Real Estate Wanted 114

LISTINGS 
WANTED

FOR FAST. EFFICIENT 
PERSONAL SFRVICF CALL

CON LEY
Realty Properties

REALTOR
450! RndonHo Prnrh Blvd.

FR 9-8493
TORRANCE

MODFRN, EXTRA LARGE
Sinqle & I-Bdrm. Apt. 

Elegant Inside hallways, beaut 
landscaped surroundings. Ideally lo­ 
cated with shop center across St., 
separate kit , dinette, dressing rm 
lo. closets, w.w. carpetlno, recllnpr 
chairs, TV lacks, free use of va 
ruum cl., frre 1»5» mod auto 
washers and dryers In Indrv rm. 
all -jtll. paid, no cleanlno chq 
or dep $78-$iOO. Healer1 pool, rec 
room, BBQ area. Las Palma* Apts. 
1533 W. Carson, Torrance PA 8 
7502. if no answer call FR S-?403

Modern 1-Bdrm. Apt
Garage, oak floors, furnacr, shower, 
one story with private front and 
rear entrance. Specious lawns. $85

Jo-Sandra Garden Courts 
Mgr., 1435 W. 219th St.

FA 8-8502
ARTS, and rooms, $9 and up. Chil­ 

dren OK. 1343 W 2S4th St.. Har­ 
bor City. DA 6-9759.

2-ROOM studio apt. Attractively fur­ 
nished. Avallablt bv tht week or 
month. 20613 S. Vermont. 

DA 4-2553
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
Tenda, etc., etc. Mav be 
seen daily 9:?0-9, Sun. II- 
6. Stored at warehouse, 
400 N. Hawrtiome Blvd., 
corner l??nd St., Haw­ 
thorne. OR 8-8909

VvVre

PA 17507 PR 5-»4W

BY OWNER
Immaculate 2-b«droom. 2 
blocks east of Harbor 
Freeway. 1213 Robidoux, 
Wilmmqton.

DA 6-5382

2 Bedrooms
Torrance Area

$10,950 Full Price

Heilman Realty 
FA 1-3005 DA 3-7922

srork

Mouttt for Rent 
(Unfurnished) M6

M5-4 ROOM hse., 1 bdrm., hard­ 
wood, yard, tots o.k 1353 W. Ml. 
Harbor City. PL tOOW

195 2 BEDROOMS, new homes (4). 
Water paid, disposal, 2 children 
o.k. No peti.

MS4-24»th St., Lomltt 
______DA »-«10 ____

HIS 2 bdrm., fenced,   raw. Near 
South Bay Center. TE 2-4*6? or 
CX I 5763.

NEW 3 bdrm. house, i«» bath Block 
wall fence, near schools. Ideal for 
children, I13S mo. TE 5-7608.

UNFURN. J Wm. house, 2 children 
o.k. See at 21603 Berendo Ave. 
Call PA 87001

2 BDRM. DUPLEX. Children O.k. 
»*7.M mo. ?0.s?l New Hampshire. 
See F tannery DA 3-IM7.

3 Bedroom house fenced vard with 
play equip. One year lease, 190 
month, 1102 Oreenhedge, Torr. 

V6 9 7340

3-BCDROOM housr W w carpets. 
Penced yard Drapes Near school, 
May Co. Hii montn. FR 463*0.

NO MONEY DOWN

TOMMY'S
. 1440} S. CRENSHAW

NEAR ROSECRANS 
DAILY 9-9, SUNDAY 10-*

Brand New Gorgeous
« fort roio beloe. Fo.^rn cu<hlon*»> 
terrific quality. .2 high back Danish 
chairs, also turquoise club chair & 
lovely sectional with beautiful ta­ 
bles ft. lamps 3 bedrooms and love 
ly den, furniture reasonable. Call
FA 1-0803 or DA 3-2139

Builder Forced to Sell
MODEL HOME GROUP 

Prom Covlna tract Decorator 
Manned. 10 ptr>ce living room, 
modern I piece bedroom, latest 7 
piece dinette, Pamoui make range 
and refrigerator. Salt M7H Worth 
$679. Terma. Pay M a week. Set 
at HUB, 1122 S. Ulrta, Intlewood 
near Century.

GAPPEftS It SATTLER gas rang*, 
deluxe model. Used short time, 
lust like new. Bought new home 
with built-in stove, will let reliable 
party t.iko for balance. I owe bann 
only $156.42 or take over payments 
ot »7.94 month. See at- 14111 S. 
Vermont, Gardcna. FA 1-3*10.

3 PC. sectional, 1 platform rocker, 1 
set ot bunkbeds, 19M O'Keefe a. 
Merrlt stove, l chrome table and 
4 chairs, swing set, 8/17 rug. 4710 
Darlen street. FR-94IU7

BLONDE dining rm. set. 3 SK. sec­ 
tional, lamps Blonde end tables. 
Autom. Washer. Misc. 1I1SQ Ora- 
mercv PI.

Leaving bv plane Monday for over­ 
seas oil field In Arabia, l eft my 
»urnifui-«> K appliance* p* ^'are- 
house. Storage paid until Auo. 12. 
Must find reliable party 'o lake 
over mv large equity FRt-E. Bal­ 
ance now owed $2M.OP. Payments 
of $18.50 a month Includes refrig­ 
erator with cross top freewr, table 
top range, t piece living room set. 
automatic washer. 5 piece chrome 
set. bedroom set. Plus set of bunk 
beds. ?1" TV, vacuum cleaner, 
rugs, baby bed. play pen, drapes 
Wishes, pillows spread, toaster 
Iron, clock, pots & pans, etc. Mso 
reducing machine & radio Ask 
for lot «07 Items 113 to 163 See at 
warehouse. 1340 E. Florence Ave 

LU

Need Release
Re-enlisted in Navy

Must dispose of 5 rooms furniture. 
EQUITY FREE to responsofble par­ 
ty. Take over payments $3,«7 
weekly. Balanc* $243. includes 
range, refrigerator, 5 piece dlnefte, 
? bedroom set complete, also In­ 
cludes tablet, lamps, washer and 
TV. SPO dally 9:30 to 9. Sunday. 
11 to 6. Stored at WAREHOUSE, 
400 N. Hawthorne Blvd *OR M909

Wholesale
CARPET CO.

Special for week. 
Stain 8, dirt Resistant acrilan tS.95 
yd. Magee. Hilo, Wilton, $3.95 vd.l 
carwti wool Wilton, $5.95 yard. 

<v avy casifai tweed. $3.9S 
vard.

248 East Olympic
AN 2-2050 AN M71S

O-JCD Friday Trt   P. M.
HAVE 100s of roll ends from our 4
stores of fine quality carpet. 9x12 u*

to 12x35 '» price. 1 9 p.m. 3010
. Los AnBclp.v____

142

212 S. Pacific, Redondo

FR 6-3444

HOTPOINT electric Clothes dryer. 1 
yr. old. excellent condition, ft*. 
DA 6-0079 24232 Fallna. Near 242ntf 
Place I Western.

LATtI MODEL washer and rtfrtvsr. 
tor for sale

TE S-W4

MAYTAG AUTOMATIC WASHER, de­ 
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